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198901100000
10160

01/10/1989
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CUNNINGHAM
, EARNEST,
JR.

221 626

198901100000
10480

01/10/1989
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES, GARY
W.

221 627

198902150000
46220

02/15/1989
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN, JUDY
BETH

226 701

198905170001
33770

05/17/1989
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON,
MELODY E.

238 842

198905170001
33900

05/17/1989
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMILTON,
BRENDA K.

238 837

198905170001
34050

05/17/1989
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HYCHE,
ERNEST W.

238 838

198905170001
34260

05/17/1989
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STREET,
DANIEL

238 844

198905170001
34330

05/17/1989
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIMBELL, SUE
M.

238 839

198905170001
35080

05/17/1989
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS UNDERWOOD,
KAREN L.

238 845

198906290001
74460

06/29/1989
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GANN, PATSY
A.

244 551

198906290001
74790

06/29/1989
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, MARY
B.

244 552

198908080002
11510

08/08/1989
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARLILE,
FRANCES

250 150

198909190002
63960

09/19/1989
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOATWRIGHT,
JAMES

257 126

199001100000
09670

01/10/1990
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHIMEL,
JANICE

273 789

199001110000
10860

01/11/1990
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
EARLENE A.

273 967

199001110000
10830

01/11/1990
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
DEBORAH

273 966

199001110000
10870

01/11/1990
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GAY, EDNA G. 273 963

199001110000
10890

01/11/1990
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GODWIN,
TERESA L.

273 964

199001110000
11440

01/11/1990
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
JOHNNY E.

273 965

199001110000
11520

01/11/1990
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE,
KIMBERLY
ANN

273 968

199001110000
11630

01/11/1990
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WRIGHT,
DEBRA G.

273 970

199005300001
52050

05/30/1990
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN,
AMANDA O.

293 368

199005300001
52220

05/30/1990
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTS,
KATHY A.

293 371

199005300001
52380

05/30/1990
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COHILL,
SANDRA D.

293 364

199006220001
82250

06/22/1990
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIZE, GRACE
WYNN

297 66



199006190001
76280

06/19/1990
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
TAMI D.

296 469

199006270001
87010

06/27/1990
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DALE, LINDA
H.

297 818

199006270001
87560

06/27/1990
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER,
JAMES A.

297 819

199105210001
46320

05/21/1991
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHARLES,
AMY E.

344 39

199105220001
46900

05/22/1991
12:00:00

MACY'S
SOUTH INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RACHEL,
STEPHANIE
I(PARKE

344 113


